Features &Benefits:
    1) Equiv. to 20W, 50W, 80W, 100W, 150W Metal Halide lamps
    2) IP65 rating.
    3) 3 years warranty for FL03 & FL04 series,
Certificates & Reports:
    IES files available.
    Certificates:
Applications:
    Suitable for factory, yard, parking lot, billboard, etc.
>2000pcs >1000pcs <500pcs
FL02-50 50W 6,000lm       280×269×74mm US$62,00 US$64,00 US$66,00
FL02-70 70W 8,400lm 280×269×74mm US$67,00 US$69,00 US$71,00
FL02-90 90W 10,800lm 280×269×74mm US$78,00 US$80,00 US$82,00
>2000pcs >1000pcs <500pcs
FL03-10 10W 1,000lm 149×121×43mm US$26,00 US$26,50 US$27,00
FL03-20 20W 2,000lm 179×138×50mm US$30,00 US$30,80 US$31,40
FL03-30 30W 3,000lm 202×157×51mm US$35,60 US$36,00 US$37,50
Standard CRI: 73 (CRI>80 optional)
>2000pcs >1000pcs <500pcs
FL04-010 10W 1,150lm 163×143×42mm US$26,00 US$26,50 US$27,00
FL04-030 30W 3,700lm 287×238×48mm US$35,60 US$36,00 US$37,50
FL04-050 50W 5,800lm 350×281×59mm US$49,50 US$50,00 US$51,50
Standard CRI: 73 (CRI>80 optional)
Standard CCT: 5000K (3000K, 4000K optional)
Picture
Power